
First Name Last Name UCHC Email UCHC Network Storrs Email 

Sunaina Advani suadvani@uchc.edu suadvani SUNAINA.ADVANI@UCONN.EDU 

Marissa Albanese malbanese@uchc.edu malbanese MVR24002@UCONN.EDU 

Alexandra Alkhayer alkhayer@uchc.edu alkhayer AYA19007@UCONN.EDU 

Ananya Alleyne analleyne@uchc.edu analleyne ANANYA.ALLEYNE@UCONN.EDU 

Baha Alsaqri alsaqri@uchc.edu alsaqri BMA18005@UCONN.EDU 

Lauren Alvarez lalvarez@uchc.edu lalvarez LAUREN.ALVAREZ@UCONN.EDU 

Daniyal Athar dathar@uchc.edu dathar DANIYAL.ATHAR@UCONN.EDU 

Jung Woo Bae bae@uchc.edu bae DPS25001@UCONN.EDU 

Mackenzie Barakat barakat@uchc.edu barakat VDL24002@UCONN.EDU 

Jacob Bodner bodner@uchc.edu bodner JACOB.BODNER@UCONN.EDU 

Andrew Bourguignon bourguignon@uchc.edu bourguignon AWB18003@UCONN.EDU 

Mackinnon Brennan macbrennan@uchc.edu macbrennan MJB19028@UCONN.EDU 

Gabriela Brown gabrown@uchc.edu gabrown GABRIELA.BROWN@UCONN.EDU 

Joshua Budnik jbudnik@uchc.edu jbudnik JOSHUA.BUDNIK@UCONN.EDU 

Kayla Cameron kaycameron@uchc.edu kaycameron KAYLA.CAMERON@UCONN.EDU 

Saidra Charles sacharles@uchc.edu sacharles CYW24006@UCONN.EDU 

Gautam Chasmawala chasmawala@uchc.edu chasmawala GMC20009@UCONN.EDU 

Daniella Chavez dchavez@uchc.edu dchavez DMC18004@UCONN.EDU 

Darren Chen darchen@uchc.edu darchen DARREN.3.CHEN@UCONN.EDU 

Michelle Chen michen@uchc.edu michen FTY24005@UCONN.EDU 

Celina Cho ccho@uchc.edu ccho ESC14004@UCONN.EDU 

Connor Choptij cchoptij@uchc.edu cchoptij CONNOR.CHOPTIJ@UCONN.EDU 

Rabih Chughtai chughtai@uchc.edu chughtai RIC18011@UCONN.EDU 

Dana Conceicao conceicao@uchc.edu conceicao DANA.CONCEICAO@UCONN.EDU 

Sofia Constantinescu constantinescu@uchc.edu  constantinescu SOFIA.CONSTANTINESCU@UCONN.EDU  

Jaimie Cretella jcretella@uchc.edu  

jcretella JAIMIE.CRETELLA@UCONN.EDU  

Jack Daley jadaley@uchc.edu jadaley JLD19014@UCONN.EDU 

Matan Doron mdoron@uchc.edu mdoron MATAN.DORON@UCONN.EDU 

Benito Elcuri elcuri@uchc.edu elcuri BENITO.ELCURI_JR@UCONN.EDU 

Kevin Elkhoury elkhoury@uchc.edu elkhoury UOR25003@UCONN.EDU 

Madeline Eller meller@uchc.edu meller UBP24005@UCONN.EDU 

Sophia Fernandes sofernandes@uchc.edu sofernandes EDR24005@UCONN.EDU 

Angela Figueroa angfigueroa@uchc.edu angfigueroa GWA24002@UCONN.EDU 

Margaret Fiondella fiondella@uchc.edu fiondella MARGARET.FIONDELLA@UCONN.EDU 

Jack Foley jafoley@uchc.edu jafoley JRF18009@UCONN.EDU 

David Frykenberg frykenberg@uchc.edu frykenberg XDG25001@UCONN.EDU 

Francisco Fuertes fuertes@uchc.edu fuertes SEE25001@UCONN.EDU 

Nathan Gallardo gallardo@uchc.edu gallardo RVF25002@UCONN.EDU 

Halle Gavin hgavin@uchc.edu hgavin HALLE.GAVIN@UCONN.EDU 

Samantha Girasulo girasulo@uchc.edu girasulo SAMANTHA.GIRASULO@UCONN.EDU 
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mailto:SOFIA.CONSTANTINESCU@UCONN.EDU
mailto:jcretella@uchc.edu
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Alexander Greb greb@uchc.edu greb ALEXANDER.GREB@UCONN.EDU 

Trystun-Blayne Harding tharding@uchc.edu tharding VDL25003@UCONN.EDU 

Mia Haynes mihaynes@uchc.edu mihaynes MIA.HAYNES@UCONN.EDU 

Khanhdu Sara Ho khho@uchc.edu khho KSV19002@UCONN.EDU 

Nicole Iamonaco iamonaco@uchc.edu iamonaco PHH25002@UCONN.EDU 

Medha Illindala illindala@uchc.edu illindala MEDHA.ILLINDALA@UCONN.EDU 

Samantha Induni induni@uchc.edu induni CYH24005@UCONN.EDU 

Nataniel Janer Pagan janerpagan@uchc.edu janerpagan UUE25001@UCONN.EDU 

Colebrooke Johnson coljohnson@uchc.edu coljohnson LJP24006@UCONN.EDU 

Cyriac Joyce cjoyce@uchc.edu cjoyce VUR25003@UCONN.EDU 

Jillian Jurczyszak jurczyszak@uchc.edu jurczyszak JAJ18013@UCONN.EDU 

Suraj Kalaria skalaria@uchc.edu skalaria SURAJ.KALARIA@UCONN.EDU 

Chaitanya Karanam ckaranam@uchc.edu ckaranam CBK20002@UCONN.EDU 

Kush Kataria kkataria@uchc.edu kkataria KUSH.KATARIA@UCONN.EDU 

Peter Kiernan pkiernan@uchc.edu pkiernan PETER.KIERNAN@UCONN.EDU 

Natalie Klimaszewski klimaszewski@uchc.edu klimaszewski NATALIE.KLIMASZEWSKI@UCONN.EDU 

Daniel Klimes klimes@uchc.edu klimes YOK24005@UCONN.EDU 

Lukas Klin klin@uchc.edu klin LUKAS.KLIN@UCONN.EDU 

Matthew Lagana lagana@uchc.edu lagana LDD25001@UCONN.EDU 

Jeremy Lesser jlesser@uchc.edu jlesser JEREMY.LESSER@UCONN.EDU 

Jenny Lin jenlin@uchc.edu jenlin OMG24007@UCONN.EDU 

Jasmine Maggio maggio@uchc.edu maggio JASMINE.MAGGIO@UCONN.EDU 

Karen Martinez kamartinez@uchc.edu kamartinez KAREN.MARTINEZ@UCONN.EDU 

Nickolas Moeckel moeckel@uchc.edu moeckel NGM17001@UCONN.EDU 

Christopher Morales chrmorales@uchc.edu chrmorales CRM18023@UCONN.EDU 

Kara Moran kamoran@uchc.edu kamoran PJC24003@UCONN.EDU 

Sriya Munugoti munugoti@uchc.edu munugoti SRM21001@UCONN.EDU 

Claire Murphy clmurphy@uchc.edu clmurphy CLAIRE.W.MURPHY@UCONN.EDU 

Hunter Nager hnager@uchc.edu hnager HUNTER.NAGER@UCONN.EDU 

Shreya Nagri nagri@uchc.edu nagri SHREYA.NAGRI@UCONN.EDU 

Erica Negrini negrini@uchc.edu negrini ERICA.NEGRINI@UCONN.EDU 

Chloe Nolin cnolin@uchc.edu cnolin CEN16103@UCONN.EDU 

Sarah Nowacki snowacki@uchc.edu snowacki SARAH.NOWACKI@UCONN.EDU 

Olivia Oborne oborne@uchc.edu oborne IHM24004@UCONN.EDU 

Krupal Patel krupatel@uchc.edu krupatel KRUPAL.J.PATEL@UCONN.EDU 

Shivani Patel shivanpatel@uchc.edu shivanpatel SHP17018@UCONN.EDU 

Hebert Perez-Mendez perezmendez@uchc.edu  

perezmendez GIY25001@UCONN.EDU 

Madeleine Pettit mpettit@uchc.edu mpettit FXC24005@UCONN.EDU 

Shagun Prabhu sprabhu@uchc.edu sprabhu SPRABHU@UCHC.EDU 

Julia Purcell jpurcell@uchc.edu jpurcell JULIA.PURCELL@UCONN.EDU 

Romir Raj rraj@uchc.edu rraj ROMIR.RAJ@UCONN.EDU 

mailto:perezmendez@uchc.edu


Tianjiao Ren tren@uchc.edu tren TIANJIAO.REN@UCONN.EDU 

Adriana Rhodes adrhodes@uchc.edu adrhodes ADRIANA.RHODES@UCONN.EDU 

Nicholas Ristic ristic@uchc.edu ristic UZL24001@UCONN.EDU 

Nathan Robertello robertello@uchc.edu robertello QJW25001@UCONN.EDU 

Anne Robinson anrobinson@uchc.edu anrobinson ANNE.ROBINSON@UCONN.EDU 

Paulina Rosetti prosetti@uchc.edu prosetti PAULINA.ROSETTI@UCONN.EDU 

Priyasahi Saravana saravana@uchc.edu saravana PRS19010@UCONN.EDU 

Andrew Shapiro ashapiro@uchc.edu ashapiro ANDREW.2.SHAPIRO@UCONN.EDU 

Dany Skaf dskaf@uchc.edu dskaf EKF24002@UCONN.EDU 

Bria Slater brslater@uchc.edu brslater LPL24002@UCONN.EDU 

Olivia Stebbins ostebbins@uchc.edu ostebbins OLIVIA.STEBBINS@UCONN.EDU 

Mingda Sun minsun@uchc.edu minsun MINGDA.SUN@UCONN.EDU 

Carly Swierbut swierbut@uchc.edu swierbut BML24003@UCONN.EDU 

Claire Theberge theberge@uchc.edu theberge OBL24003@UCONN.EDU 

Aarthi Tippireddy atippireddy@uchc.edu atippireddy AARTHI.TIPPIREDDY@UCONN.EDU 

Coral Tommervik ctommervik@uchc.edu ctommervik CORAL.TOMMERVIK@UCONN.EDU 

Nicole Toppses toppses@uchc.edu toppses WYW24004@UCONN.EDU 

Emily Torre etorre@uchc.edu etorre EMILY.TORRE@UCONN.EDU 

Katherine Tucker ktucker@uchc.edu ktucker THE24003@UCONN.EDU 

Spencer Tuohy tuohy@uchc.edu tuohy SCT19003@UCONN.EDU 

Ryan Unger unger@uchc.edu unger RYAN.UNGER@UCONN.EDU 

Kiana Vallo vallo@uchc.edu vallo KMV19003@UCONN.EDU 

Anushree Vashist avashist@uchc.edu avashist ANV20011@UCONN.EDU 

Christina Vlamis cvlamis@uchc.edu cvlamis CHRISTINA.2.VLAMIS@UCONN.EDU 

Janet Wang janwang@uchc.edu janwang JANET.WANG@UCONN.EDU 

Stephanie Wang stwang@uchc.edu stwang CQY25002@UCONN.EDU 

Jon Williams jonwilliams@uchc.edu jonwilliams APJ25001@UCONN.EDU 

Natalie Wing nwing@uchc.edu nwing NMW17003@UCONN.EDU 

Cindy Wu ciwu@uchc.edu ciwu LOM25003@UCONN.EDU 

Fiona Xhafi fxhafi@uchc.edu fxhafi FIONA.XHAFI@UCONN.EDU 

Adjoa Yeboah yeboah@uchc.edu yeboah ADJOA.YEBOAH@UCONN.EDU 

Nazanin Zaer zaer@uchc.edu zaer NAZANIN.ZAER@UCONN.EDU 

Serafina Zotter szotter@uchc.edu szotter WQL24001@UCONN.EDU 

 


